PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC57 - Compositelite™ All Weather Boot
S3 WR

Collection: CompositeLite™ Aqua
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Cow Nubuck Leather
Material Outsole: PU/TPU
Reference: F12

Box Quantity: 10

Product information

This outstanding non metallic boot offers superb lightweight protection for
your feet even in wet conditions with a waterproof and breathable lining.
Dual density PU/TPU hardwearing outsole with shock absorbing seat region,
antistatic and slip resistant properties. Protective scuff cap extends
longevity of the boot.

Compositelite AQUA

Features
CompositeLite™ Aqua
Supremely lightweight, this range is designed to keep your feet dry. .
Highly breathable and waterproof properties for extra protection in wet Available colours
environments. EU/UK/USA

Black Euro 38-48, UK 5-13, US 6-14

Footwear
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest® footwear collections.

Standards

AS/NZS 2210.3.2009
EN ISO 20345:2011

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (13-/an-2017)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC57 - Compositelite™ All Weather Boot S3 WR
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LEC FI00347285

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Iltem

FC57BKR40
FC57BKR41
FC57BKR42
FC57BKR43
FC57BKR44
FC57BKR45
FC57BKR46
FC57BKR47
FC57BKR48
FC57BKR38
FC57BKR39

Weight (Kg)
1.4400
1.4800
1.5000
1.5800
1.6400
1.6600
1.7400
1.7600
1.8200
1.3000
1.4200

Cubic (m?)
0.1082
0.1082
0.1082
0.1208
0.1208
0.1208
0.1208
0.1208
0.1208
0.1082
0.1082

EAN13

5036108250981
5036108250998
5036108251001
5036108251018
5036108251025
5036108251032
5036108251049
5036108251056
5036108251063
5036108250967
5036108250974

DUN14

15036108739667
15036108739674
15036108739681
15036108739698
15036108739704
15036108739711
15036108739728
15036108739735
15036108739742
15036108739643
15036108739650
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